
Price Guide 2024 
 

 Hand crafted bevelled (2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm & 6mm thick) flat or convex glass available on request or copied from your original pattern. 
 Glass bending service - curved glass for oval carriage/4glass clocks and square/rectangular convex glass as special orders (phone for details). 
 'White/clear' glass supplied at extra cost for those special carriage clocks. 
 Fancy watch glasses supplied by special arrangement. 

 Each glass receives individual attention and most work (dependant on volume) is completed in 14 – 28 days. We also provide a ‘unique’ Express Service 

(01905422616) where urgent orders are processed within 3-5 working days of receipt – charged at an extra 30% per item. 
 Orders carry no V.A.T. and are despatched via your individual posting requirements - (actual charge dependent on size and weight).  
 All prices below are minimum and maybe higher for items that require extra attention. Whilst every effort is taken to accurately copy your original glass, 

actual fit cannot be guaranteed unless frame or bezel is supplied with your order. 
 

             Thank you for your continued custom and kind comments about our work. Best wishes – Gary, Judith and Josh Long. 
 
 
     Plain cut flat 2/3mm glass for clocks (unfitted):           Plain cut drilled flat 2/3mm glass for barometers (unfitted):  
Up to 4" dia………..…….……………………....£6.60            Up to 4" dia……………….……….……………..£12.60        
Up to 6" dia………..….……………..…………..£7.90              Up to 6" dia…….………..………...……….…….£13.90       
Up to 8" dia………..…….………………..……..£9.50            Up to 8" dia……………...………………..….…..£15.50 
 
 
 

          Bevelled flat glass fitted to clock bezel:            2mm                      3mm                     4mm                     5mm                     6mm 
     Up to 3"dia……….……………..…….from ..*18.50  £29.00      *21.50  £31.00      *25.50  £36.50      *27.50  £39.50      *30.00  £40.50 
     Up to 4"dia………..………...…..…….from …19.50  £31.50        22.50  £33.50        27.00  £39.50        29.50  £43.00        32.50  £45.00 
     Up to 5"dia……….….………….…….from …21.00  £34.00        24.00  £36.00        29.00  £42.50        32.00  £47.00        35.50  £50.00 
     Up to 6"dia……….……………..…….from …23.00  £37.00        26.00  £39.00        32.50  £46.50        35.00  £51.50        39.00  £55.50 
     Up to 7"dia……….……………..…….from …25.50  £40.50        28.50  £42.50        35.50  £51.00        38.50  £56.50        43.00  £61.50 
     Up to 8"dia……….……………..…….from …28.50  £44.00        31.50  £46.00        39.00  £56.00        42.50  £62.00        47.50  £68.00 
     Up to 9"dia……….……………..…….from …32.00  £48.00        35.00  £50.00        44.00  £61.50        47.00  £66.00        52.50  £75.00 
     Up to 10"dia……….………………….from …36.00  £52.50        39.00  £54.50        48.50  £67.50        52.00  £73.50        58.00  £82.50 
     Up to 11"dia……….………………….from …40.50  £57.50        43.50  £60.50        53.50  £74.00        57.50  £80.50        64.00  £90.50 
     Up to 12"dia……….………………….from …45.50  £63.00        48.50  £66.50        59.00  £81.00        63.50  £88.00        71.50  £99.00 
     Up to 13"dia……….………………….from …51.00  £69.50        54.00  £73.00        65.00  £89.50        70.00  £97.00        78.50  £109.00 
     Up to 14"dia……….………………….from …57.00  £76.50        60.00  £80.00        71.50  £98.50        77.00  £107.50      86.00  £120.50 

*Prices in italics are for ground chamfered edge glass fitted to bezel 
 
 
Plain cut convex glass unfitted:   Ground convex glass fitted to bezel:  Bevelled convex glass fitted to bezel: 

Up to 3” dia…….…from.….£6.30     Up to 3” dia…….…from.….£24.20    Up to 3” dia…….…from.….£31.20 
Up to 4” dia…….…from.….£8.70     Up to 4” dia…….…from.….£27.80    Up to 4” dia…….…from.….£35.20 
Up to 5” dia…….…from.….£11.20     Up to 5” dia…….…from.….£31.50    Up to 5” dia…….…from.….£39.50 
Up to 6” dia…….…from.….£13.90     Up to 6” dia…….…from.….£35.30    Up to 6” dia…….…from.….£44.10 
Up to 7” dia…….…from.….£16.60     Up to 7” dia…….…from.….£39.20    Up to 7” dia…….…from.….£49.00 
Up to 8” dia…….…from.….£19.50     Up to 8” dia…….…from.….£43.30    Up to 8” dia…….…from.….£54.20 
Up to 9” dia…….…from.….£22.50     Up to 9” dia…….…from.….£47.80    Up to 9” dia…….…from.….£60.20 
Up to 10” dia……   from.….£25.60     Up to 10” dia…  .…from.….£52.50    Up to 10” dia…  .…from.….£66.70 
Up to 11” dia……   from.….£28.90     Up to 11” dia…  .…from.….£57.40    Up to 11” dia…  .…from.….£74.30 
Up to 12” dia……   from.….£32.20     Up to 12” dia…  .…from.….£62.50    Up to 12” dia…  .…from.….£83.20 
Up to 13” dia……   from.….£35.60     Up to 13” dia…  .…from.….£67.80    Up to 13” dia…  .…from.….£93.00 
Up to 14” dia……   from.….£39.30     Up to 14” dia…  .…from.….£73.50    Up to 14” dia…  .…from.….£105.20 
 
 
 

Bevelled & drilled flat glass fitted to barometer bezel:            2mm          3mm          4mm           5mm           6mm 
            Up to 4" dia.……………...…..………..from…£36.50        £38.50        £44.50        £48.00        £51.00 
            Up to 5" dia…..…………...…..……….from…£40.00        £41.00        £47.50        £52.00        £56.00 
            Up to 6" dia..……………...…..……….from…£42.00        £44.00        £51.50        £56.50        £61.50 
            Up to 7" dia..……………...…..……….from…£45.50        £47.50        £56.00        £61.50        £66.50 
            Up to 8" dia..……………...…..……….from…£49.00        £51.00        £61.00        £67.00        £73.00 

          
                Original knob & pointer fitted ……………..…....£5.00 

                 New knob & pointer supplied & fitted …from….£15.00 

 
 

2mm Bevelled carriage clock glass to pattern……miniture.from £20.00;  standard.from £25.00 (volume discount available);  curved from £40.00 
 

                    1               2              3             4             5                6                7                8 
 3mm Bevelled carriage glass made to pattern…....from ..£27.00    £53.00     £78.00    £93.00     £118.00    £143.00     £168.00      £193.00 

 
 3mm Bevelled carriage glass fitted to frame……..from ..£29.50     £57.50    £84.50    £111.50    £138.50   £165.50      £192.50      £117.50 

 
Bevelled barograph / 4glass panels…….from £45.00 (flat)……from £55 (curved) 

 
Plaster fitting…… from £19.50 
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